

Agency - Sunil Kumar Yadav

Agno - 27 SBI

Gobhni Sima Road To Simra Bahkata

M.M.G.S.M(S.C)

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Khagana DIVISION

Khagana SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book 1131

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of road				
	from Sobhri Simra road				
	to Simra Balghatta,				
Scheme no:-	mmars (Sk)				
Agency:-	Sudh Kumar Yadav				
Agreement no:-	27/SRD/2021-22				
Date of start:-	7/4/2021				
Date of completion:-	6/4/2022				
Measurement:-	Nil				
1. Providing and fixing of working bench mark					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
appm net 57					
Qty of items (9) per 20					
					$= 382.15 m^2$
					@ 190.26/m ² 72,846.20
5. construction of subgrade as					
part should be					
Qty of items (5) per 20					
					$= 385.04 m^2$
					@ 192.04/m ² 7,32,640.00
6. construction of granular sub					
base to blv net 31					
Qty of items (6) per 20					
					$= 122.93 m^2$
					@ 2313.87/m ² 28,50,940.00
7. PLV layer as rolling stone					
aggregates WBM net 56					
Qty of items (7) per 20					
					$= 504.18 m^2$
					@ 3109.26/m ² 15,67,627.00
8. Driveway as appm prime					
coat (RS-1) as per sub					
Qty of items (8) per 21					
					$= 4812.02 m^2$
					@ 44.07/m ² 2,12,066.00
9. PLV and appm back coat					
(RS-1) as per sub					
Qty of items (9) per 21					
					$= 4812.02 m^2$
					@ 15.25/m ² 73,383.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10. Plu Laving as well as of close ended drains - surface $\rightarrow$ 16					
Qty with item (10) per 21					
					$= 9812.02 m^2$
					@ Rs 200.50/m ² 9,64,810.00
11. Construction of un-riveted C.C. Parapet as per dia					
Qty with item (11) per 28					
					$= 306.00 m^2$
					@ Rs 6414.46/m ² 19,62,825.00
12. Reinforced Cement Concrete base with kerbs					
Qty with item (12(i)) per 22					
					$= 3 nos$
					@ Rs 2109.67/m ³ 6320.00
(ii) 200 mm stone					
Qty with item (12(ii)) per 22					
					$= 7 nos$
					@ Rs 87.80/m ³ 4115.00
13. Plu Laving brick Soling layer on brick subgrade					
521					
Qty with item (13) per 22					
					$= 335.00 m^2$
					@ Rs 504.90/m ² 1,82,338.00
14. Reinforced cement concrete base with kerbs					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
865 vide item (14) page 22					
				= 44 nos	
				@ Rs. 497.58/m ²	21,762.00
15. Plu at fixing of retro- reflection sign board					
(i) 600 mm Equilateral					
865 vide item 15(i) page 22					
				= 18 nos	
				@ Rs. 3532.08/m ²	64,657.00
(ii) 600 mm Circular					
865 vide item 15(ii) page 22					
				= 8 nos	
				@ Rs. 4858.84/m ²	39,111.00
(iii) 600 x 450 mm rectangle					
865 vide item 15(iii) page 22					
				= 6 nos	
				@ Rs. 4621.34/m ²	27,728.00
(iv) 900 mm side octagon					
865 vide item 15(iv) page 22					
				= 4 nos	
				@ Rs. 8860.96/m ²	35,444.00
16. Road marking with hot asphalt thermo plastic					
865 vide item (16) page 22					
				= 100.00 m ²	
				@ Rs. 721.95/m ²	72,195.00
17. Road marking with hot asphalt					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 12					
Qty of item (12) per 23					
					= 230,700 ²
					CB 721.95/m ² 1,25,071 ⁰⁰
18. Direction as per plan					
Sign as per					
Qty of item (18) per 23					
					= 1 nos
					CB 2642.27/m ² 2642 ⁰⁰
19. Plu of floor of reference					
billings as per					
Qty of item (19) per 23					
					= 7 nos
					CB 1220.807/m ² 12,396 ⁰⁰
20. Plan of floor of block					
main block					
Qty of item (20) per 30					
					= 10 nos
					CB 844.557/m ² 84,455 ⁰⁰
21. Price as per of trial					
Mason information as per					
Qty of item (21) per 23					
					= 6 nos
					CB 9147.57/m ² 54,885 ⁰⁰
					R 99,14,908 ⁰⁰
At 12% R. 11,89,788 ⁰⁰					
At 1% R. 99,14,908 ⁰⁰					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner